
Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 ASHBY  MORGAN 98.5 7 25,000$        
2 GEITNER  DANIEL 70 6 15,000$        
3 KONDRACKI  MADISON 44.5 5 10,000$        

Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 VIDELA  MARTIN 518 5 10,000$        
2 SMITH  EMILY 74 5 6,000$          
3 GEITNER  DANIEL 66.5 6 4,000$          

Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 BERLY KAITLYN 52 5 2,500$          
2 1,500$          
3 1,000$          

Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 BERKOWITZ  SARAH 347 7 2,500$          
2 1,500$          
3 1,000$          

Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 1,500$          
2 900$             
3 600$             

Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 SIGWALD  ABIGAIL 161.5 5 1,500$          
2 PAGE  KINSEY 111.5 5 900$             
3 600$             

Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 1,000$          
2 600$             
3 400$             

Adult Hunter Rider

Low Children's Hunter Rider

Grand Prix and Welcome Stake

Professional Hunter Rider

Junior Hunter Rider

Amateur Hunter Rider

Children's Hunter Rider



Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 1,000$          
2 600$             
3 400$             

Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 BERG ANNE 99 6 2,500$          
2 NELSON  JENNA 24 5 1,500$          
3 UNGER  SAVANNAH 8 5 1,000$          

Placing Last Name First Name Total Points # of Shows Prize Money
1 BERLY KAITLYN 124.5 5 2,500$          
2 PEMBERTON  HELAINA 85 8 1,500$          
3 NELSON  JENNA 54 5 1,000$          

TOTAL PAID: 87,400$       

Low Adult Hunter Rider

Junior/Amateur Jumper Rider

Child/Adult Jumper Rider



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 SIGWALD ABIGAIL JOHNS ISLAND SC AM 21 161.5 5
2 PAGE KINSEY AIKEN SC AM 20 111.5 5
3 MATTINGLY SUZANNE AIKEN SC AM 61 76 2
4 WINNER AMY AIKEN SC AM 46 72 4
5 EVANS JOSIE COVINGTON GA AM 19 48 1
6 GOODWICK CHRISTIE AIKEN SC AM 67 44.5 2
7 SOMMERS KRISTINE AIKEN SC AM 45 41 3
8 SUTTER KRISTIN CHARLOTTE NC AM 37 40 1
9 KOORNICK CHELSEA CHARLESTON SC AM 39 34.5 1

10 KELLY CAROLINE LEXINGTON SC AM 20 30 1
11 STEENMAN CHRISTINE CHARLESTON SC 28 1
12 AUTRY VICKI GREENSBORO NC AM 56 26 1
12 SCOTTON ANN OCALA FL AM 55 26 1
14 TREADAWAY STEPHANIE MONROE GA AM 50 21 1
15 BORN KAYLA CUMMING GA AM 45 12 1
15 NIELSEN LAUREN HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 18 12 1
17 FOX CHRISTINA WINDSOR SC AM 37 11.5 1
18 KAERGEL MEGHAN INMAN SC AM 39 7.5 1
19 LONG SYDNEY ATLANTA GA 24 6 1
20 BERG CAROLINE NORTHVILLE MI AM 19 5.5 1
21 CLAYTON REAGAN JACKSON GA AM 18 3 1
22 PAUL KATHERINE SANDY SPRINGS GA AM 68 2.5 1
23 MANETTA JANE AIKEN SC AM 72 2 1
24 JAHN MISCHA WATKINSVILLE GA JR 16 0.5 1
25 HUGHES LEE ATHENS GA PRO 40 0 1

Division: LEADING ADULT HUNTER RIDER (2801)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 BERKOWITZ SARAH AIKEN SC AM 38 347 7
2 POPP SHANNON KERSHAW SC AM 34 46 1
3 EIDSON LORNA NC AM 42 1
4 STEBBINS LAUREN ATLANTA GA AM 20 41 2
5 BURNS CAWTHRA NEWMARKET ON 49 36.5 1
6 MOTES KATHRYN ATHENS GA AM 31 27 1
7 CURTIS JULIA VILLA RICA GA AM 24 24 1
8 GLEESON CARI AIKEN SC AM 60 23 1
9 SEXTON JACE LUGOFF SC AM 19 20 1

Division: LEADING AMATUER HUNTER RIDER (2201)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 BERLY KAITLYN MEBANE NC JR 15 124.5 5
2 PEMBERTON HELAINA AIKEN SC JR 17 85 8
3 NELSON JENNA HURDLE MILLS NC AM 18 54 5
4 STRAIGHT MEREDITH RALEIGH NC AM 28 52 4
5 MCDONOUGH JACQUELYN RALEIGH NC JR 16 51.5 4
6 RAPPAPORT AUDREY RALEIGH NC JR 17 40 3
7 JORDAN REBECCA GROVETOWN GA AM 22 31.5 5
8 STURGEON STEPHANIE BATON ROUGE LA AM 26 31 1
9 CUPRILL ANGELICA SAVANNAH GA AM 21 30 1

10 TESSLER JAKE DUNWOODY GA JR 14 28.5 1
11 BERGIN ABIGAIL OCALA LA AM 22 28 2
11 NEELY LAURA SAVANNAH GA AM 20 28 1
13 GUTHRIE AVERY AIKEN SC 24 1
13 MAHONEY KATHLEEN NEW YORK NY AM 29 24 2
13 SPITZER KAILYN PORT ORANGE FL JR 17 24 2
13 STRINGER NICOLE CANTON GA AM 22 24 1
17 JONES TERRY AIKEN SC AM 67 23 5
18 CLARKSON KYLIE EMORY TX AM 28 22 2
18 LEE AMBER AIKEN SC AM 32 22 2
18 WHITTAKER KATIE TEGA CAY SC JR 17 22 1
21 BOOTLE HALEY YEMASSEE SC AM 18 20 1
22 LEISINGER CHELSEY BATON ROUGE LA AM 38 18 1
23 HUDSON ELLA DANIEL ISLAND SC JR 16 16.5 1
24 DUGAN PAIGE MORRISTON FL 16 1
24 MOORE SIENA MILTON GA JR 15 16 1
26 SHEIKH DAKOTA WESTON FL JR 11 13.5 1
27 HARTRAMPF LEIGH ANNE AIKEN SC AM 31 12 5
28 LEONARD SARAH AIKEN SC AM 25 11 1
28 STROMDAHL GWENYTH FERNANDINA BEACH FL AM 24 11 1
30 REIS LIANNA DURHAM NC AM 27 10.5 2
31 MILLET MARYHUNTER HILLSBOROUGH NC AM 19 10 1
31 MOSSBERG MAJA MORRISTON FL 11 10 1
31 SCHREINER ABIGAIL VILLA RICA GA JR 16 10 1
31 STRINGER MAURA CANTON GA AM 22 10 1
31 TOLER TIFFANY OSTEEN FL AM 30 10 2
31 VAN WINKLE LILLIAN HAVANA FL AM 27 10 1
37 OLIVER SUSANNA AIKEN SC AM 34 8 1
38 ARDIS EMILY GRANITEVILLE SC AM 28 7.5 1
39 HOFFMAN ELLIE MADISON GA JR 16 7 5
40 GABRIE LARA SUGARLAND TX AM 21 6 1
40 HERTZ CHADWELL EMILY WADMALAW ISLAND SC PRO 38 6 1
40 WELKER-EBLING ELIZABETH STRAFFORD PA AM 21 6 1
43 POWELL ZOE DELAND FL JR 15 5 1
44 FERGUSON KENNEDY STATESBORO GA JR 17 4 1

Division: LEADING CH/AD JUMPER RIDER (3500)



44 GAMELIN AIVA ROXBURY CT JR 14 4 1
44 KAYE TRISTAN BOYNTON BEACH FL AM 34 4 1
44 KUNIANSKY ANNIE CHARLESTON SC AM 27 4 1
44 SUGARMAN MARGARET SISSY ENCINITAS CA AM 21 4 2
44 YARBOROUGH LANE NINETY-SIX SC 32 4 1
50 BAUERSFELD MARY REDDING CT JR 15 2 1
50 BOLYARD MIRIAM EAST SPARTA OH 19 2 1
50 BORN KAYLA CUMMING GA AM 45 2 1
50 BROWN SHARON OCALA FL 2 1
50 CARTER ERICA ACWORTH GA AM 40 2 1
50 KINNIN LESLIE WAXHAW NC AM 40 2 1
50 KOPPIN MICHELLE AIKEN SC AM 46 2 1
50 MIDYETTE ROSALIE RALEIGH NC AM 35 2 1
58 ROBERTS SARAH HIRAM GA AM 44 1.5 1
59 BUSH HEATHER AIKEN SC 1 1
59 DAVISH SOPHIE CHESTER SPRINGS PA AM 24 1 1
59 MAGER AMY PALM CITY FL AM 30 1 1
59 VALVANO GWEN AMHERST NH AM 19 1 1
63 FANNON PAXTON OCALA FL AM 22 0.5 2
63 IRWIN EMMA BEACH ISLAND SC 0.5 5
63 JAROSIEWICZ ISABELLA AIKEN MA AM 22 0.5 1
63 RICE ADISON WAKE FOREST NC AM 20 0.5 1
67 CEROFOLINI ANDREA RIDGE SPRING SC AM 46 0 6
67 FRICK THOMAS CAMPOBELLO SC AM 32 0 1
67 REED LAUREN ALPHARETTA GA AM 26 0 1
67 REESE EMILIE MOORESVILLE NC JR 17 0 1



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 ABRAHAM TAYLOR AIKEN SC JR 15 72 2
2 STEVENS KENDALL COLUMBIA SC JR 16 50.5 2
3 MERRIAM ANSLEY JEFFERSON GA JR 17 46 1
4 SMITH CLAUDIA CHARLOTTE NC JR 15 40 1
5 BRUUN ISOBEL NOBELTON ON JR 16 38 1
5 WHITE HEIDI SENOIA GA JR 15 38 1
7 SWISTEK CATHERINE DAHLONEGA GA JR 16 36 1
8 HANSEN SYDNEY KING CITY ON JR 16 35 1
9 PEACE BLYTHE MOUNT PLEASANT SC JR 11 33 1

10 CALLARD LYDIA MARIETTA GA JR 15 28 1
10 MCCASLIN MARY-HUNTER AWENDAW SC JR 13 28 2
10 POWELL ZOE DELAND FL JR 15 28 1
13 BLANKS SARAH EVELYN PROSPERITY SC JR 16 24 1
14 GREK ELIANA CHARLESTON SC JR 11 23.5 1
15 ALTES DANICA MOUNT PLEASANT SC JR 12 21.5 2
16 CLEMENT CAMPBELL INDIAN TRAIL NC JR 11 19 2
17 BONDS IVY AIKEN SC JR 14 18 1
18 DOLLENS SALLIE CHARLESTON SC JR 14 14 2
19 NEWTON EMILY HOLLY SPRINGS NC JR 15 12 1
20 CUBBAGE LUCILLE AIKEN SC JR 15 11.5 1
21 WENDT OLIVIA ATLANTA GA JR 14 10 1
22 DOLLENS BEE CHARELSTON SC JR 12 9.5 2
23 JAHN MISCHA WATKINSVILLE GA JR 16 2 1
24 WILLIAMS REESE ATLANTA GA JR 14 1 1
25 KRITZ IZZABEL MOUNT PLEASANT SC JR 13 0.5 1
26 TERRELL ALEXIS GREENWOOD SC JR 16 0 1

Division: LEADING CHILDREN'S HUNTER RIDER (2702)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 BERG ANNE BAHAMA NC AM 51 99 6
2 CONYERS ELIZABETH AIKEN SC AM 51 32 4
3 MACHADO CECILLIA MILLEDGEVILLE GA AM 19 26 2
4 NELSON JENNA HURDLE MILLS NC AM 18 24 5
5 RANNIK LIA OCALA FL JR 16 20 2
6 PRUSSO KATALENA WOODSTOCK GA JR 15 18 1
7 MATALON TAYLOR ROSWELL GA JR 14 16.5 1
8 SMITH MIA OCALA FL AM 22 16 1
9 PORTER SIDNEY EUSTIS FL AM 24 15.5 2

10 CUPRILL ANGELICA SAVANNAH GA AM 21 10 1
10 FEELEY KATHLEEN CANTON GA AM 52 10 1
10 MOSSBERG ELIN MORRISTON FL 14 10 1
10 WILLIAMS CLAIRE GUYTON GA 10 1
14 UNGER SAVANNAH MORRISTON FL AM 24 8 5
15 PHILLIPS KATE MONTPELIER VA AM 35 7 1
16 KOPPIN MICHELLE AIKEN SC AM 46 6 1
17 ROBERTS WAYLON BUCKHEAD GA PRO 34 4 1
18 HARTRAMPF LEIGH ANNE AIKEN SC AM 31 2.5 5
19 JORDAN REBECCA GROVETOWN GA AM 22 2 5
20 FEELEY VERONICA CANTON GA JR 13 1 1
21 CLICK LAURA OCALA FL AM 49 0 1

Division: LEADING JR/AM JUMPER RIDER (3318)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 MATALON TAYLOR ROSWELL GA JR 14 82 1
2 PRUSSO KATALENA WOODSTOCK GA JR 15 56 1
3 MACHADO ADALINE MILLEDGEVILLE GA JR 14 54 1
4 BERLY KAITLYN MEBANE NC JR 15 52 5
5 CLEMENT FINLEY INDIAN TRAIL NC JR 12 50 2
6 WHITTAKER KATIE TEGA CAY SC JR 17 42 1
7 FARFONE BROOKE JOHNS ISLAND SC JR 15 38 2
7 FORD PEYTON NC JR 38 1
7 HAYNES MAGGIE LENOX GA JR 16 38 1

10 ANSLEY BLAKELY ATLANTA GA JR 17 36 1
11 RHODES LUCY FLORENCE SC JR 17 33 1
12 WASHBURN CLAIRE MARTINEZ GA JR 13 31 1
13 BERKOWITZ SARAH AIKEN SC AM 38 24 1
14 EVANS OLIVIA DANIELSVIILE GA JR 15 22 1
14 FEELEY VERONICA CANTON GA JR 13 22 1
14 WILLIAMS REESE ATLANTA GA JR 14 22 1
17 IVEY CLAIRE EVANS GA JR 17 18 2
17 PHILLIPS ABIGAIL DACULA GA JR 15 18 1
19 WHITE HEIDI SENOIA GA JR 15 0.5 1
20 GROPP RAVEN AUGUSTA GA PRO 25 0 1
20 POPP SHANNON KERSHAW SC AM 34 0 1

Division: LEADING JUNIOR HUNTER RIDER (2411)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 RISSANEN LAUREN WAXHAW NC AM 29 59 2
2 NAKRIN JOY MILTON GA 41 58 2
3 WINNER AMY AIKEN SC AM 46 48.5 4
4 NIEVERGELT JULIANA MOUNT PLEASANT SC AM 62 42 1
5 RICHARDS CAROL LYNN AIKEN SC AM 61 40 1
5 WHITTINGTON ERIN CHARLESTON SC AM 47 40 1
7 O’REILLY ALEXANDRA CHARLESTON SC AM 30 28 1
8 BURGESS CAITLIN ATLANTA GA AM 31 26 1
9 RHODES KAREN EDISTO ISLAND SC AM 66 25 1

10 BURKE PAYTON LITTLE BRITIAN ON 22 24 1
11 AUTRY VICKI GREENSBORO NC AM 56 23.5 1
12 MACKEY KATHY EAST SYRACUSE NY AM 54 23 2
13 KANE HUDSON AIKEN SC AM 20 22 3
14 SALAZAR KATE JOHNS ISLAND SC AM 30 21 1
15 PITCHER ANNE ANN ARBOR MI AM 62 16.5 1
16 NABAD WEICK AMELIE MILTON GA AM 50 16 1
16 STEWART ALYSSA DACULA GA AM 21 16 1
18 TERRELL ANN GREENWOOD SC AM 59 14.5 1
19 KRETZ PAIGE LADSON SC AM 18 14 2
20 VANDIVER KATELYN HANAHAN SC AM 18 12.5 1
21 HESTER KYLE ALPHARETTA GA AM 52 11.5 1
22 HITCHCOCK KRISTEN CASHIERS NC AM 39 10 1
23 SMITH TAMMY JOHN’S ISLAND SC AM 59 8 1
24 FRICK THOMAS CAMPOBELLO SC AM 32 7 1
25 GOMEZ SARAH FORT MILL SC AM 33 1.5 1
25 JOHNSON NINA SPARTANBURG SC AM 18 1.5 1
27 ABRAHAM TAYLOR AIKEN SC JR 15 0 2
27 HUBINEK HOLLIS CHARLESTON SC JR 13 0 1

LEADING LOW ADULT HUNTER RIDER (2805)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 GAUDET ANNABEL ATLANTA GA JR 13 56.5 2
2 KINSEY ISABELLA EVANS GA JR 15 53 3
3 HOYT ELISABETH ATLANTA GA JR 13 98.5 1
4 WOLFE STEHLE CHARLESTON SC JR 14 42.5 2
5 WHITTINGTON HARPER CHARLESTON SC JR 13 42 1
6 GRESHAM ANNA COVINGTON GA JR 14 34 1
6 ROGERS HOPE MOUNT PLEASANT SC JR 14 34 1
8 WARNER EMMELINE RALEIGH NC JR 13 28 1
9 GREK ELIANA CHARLESTON SC JR 11 27 1

10 FLANNERY SARAH MOORESVILLE NC 14 26 1
10 HUBINEK HOLLIS CHARLESTON SC JR 13 26 1
12 DAVIS REESE RAVENEL SC JR 16 25 1
13 ALLEN KINSLEY CHARLOTTE NC JR 11 24.5 1
14 ABRAHAM TAYLOR AIKEN SC JR 15 23 2
15 BRYAN KATE CLEMSON SC JR 14 20 1
16 COUSAR ELIZABETH CATHERINE ANDERSON SC JR 15 17.5 1
17 BRYAN MARGUERITE PENDLETON SC JR 17 16.5 1
18 CASTILLO BROOKLYN VILLA RICA GA JR 13 11.5 1
19 GIERHART ELISE MOUNT PLEASANT SC JR 16 9.5 1
20 KRAYNAK BECKETT ATLANTA GA JR 15 6 2
20 SCHULZ KYRA NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL JR 14 6 1
22 CATO LIA WAVERLY AL JR 13 4.5 1
23 ALIFF LEXIE MARTINEZ GA JR 15 3 1
23 SPITZER BETTINA PORT ORANGE FL JR 14 3 1
25 BURKE PAYTON LITTLE BRITIAN ON 22 2 1
26 TERRELL ALEXIS GREENWOOD SC JR 16 1 1
26 VACA AUDREY MARVIN NC JR 13 1 1
26 WRIGHT EMILY MINT HILL NC JR 17 1 1
29 INGRAM HANNAH AUBURN AL JR 14 0.5 1

LEADING LOW CHILDREN'S HUNTER RIDER (2716)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 ASHBY MORGAN DENVER NC AM 19 96.5 7
2 GEITNER DANIEL AIKEN SC PRO 47 70 6
3 KONDRACKI MADISON DELAND FL JR 16 42.5 5
4 UNGER SAVANNAH MORRISTON FL AM 24 31 5
5 IRWIN EMMA BEECH ISLAND SC PRO 27 26.5 5
6 SHEPHERD HOLLY GRAND BAY AL 24 1
7 GAITHER ULRICH LAURA RALEIGH NC PRO 36 14 6
8 NABORS ALLEN DUNNELLON FL PRO 45 14 2
8 MCCORD HARRIET REDDICK FL PRO 38 13 1
9 WEBB CHRISTINA BAHAMA NC AM 39 12.5 2

10 CAMERON DAVID OCALA FL 10 1
10 MCGUIRE ERIN CAMDEN SC AM 27 10 1
12 LANG MCMAHON MALEAH OCALA FL AM 18 8 1
12 MERRITT BEN LOXAHATCHEE FL 8 1
14 CLARKSON KYLIE EMORY TX AM 28 7 2
15 RIEMER RONNY OCALA FL PRO 40 6 2
15 RUSSELL LINCOLN COLUMBUS NC PRO 48 6 1
17 REED ADDISON MECHANICSVILLE VA PRO 18 5 1
18 PIZARRO DANIEL MILTON GA PRO 45 4 1
19 GARCIA MARIO LAKE WORTH FL PRO 38 3 1
20 STARR CRAIG MORRISTON FL PRO 46 2.5 5
21 BEJARANO STAISHA MOUNT DORA FL 2 2
22 RUSSELL VICK COLUMBUS NC PRO 75 1.5 1
23 QUALLS MORGANE LOXAHATCHEE FL 1 1
24 ALNWICK JAMIE REDDICK FL 0.5 1
24 HUGHES LEE ATHENS GA PRO 40 0.5 1
26 ARDI DAVID MARCELLUS NY PRO 51 0 1
26 ARENAS SANTIAGO FUQUAY VARINA NC PRO 34 0 1
26 BLADES BROWN MELISSA GUYON GA PRO 33 0 2
26 CONYERS ELIZABETH AIKEN SC AM 51 0 4
26 CRAM CELIA AIKEN SC AM 19 0 1
26 CURTIS JULIA VILLA RICA GA AM 24 0 1
26 HARKEY RODNEY CHARLOTTE NC AM 56 0 1
26 HARTRAMPF LEIGH ANNE AIKEN SC AM 31 0 5
26 LOZINSKY FERNANDO OCALA FL PRO 36 0 1
26 RANNIK LIA OCALA FL JR 16 0 2
26 ROSE-REED SULU MECHANICSVILLE VA PRO 49 0 1
26 SCRENCI LIA NASHVILLE TN 0 1
26 STRICKLAND JENNIFER REDDICK FL 0 1
26 WILCHER PATRICK OCALA FL 28 0 2
26 WILKINSON ALICIA CHARLOTTE NC 0 1

LEADING OPEN JUMPER RIDER (3800)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 BERLY KAITLYN MEBANE NC JR 15 51.5 5
2 STEBBINS LAUREN ATLANTA GA AM 20 48.5 2
3 PRUSSO KATALENA WOODSTOCK GA JR 15 30.5 1
4 CLARKSON KYLIE EMORY TX AM 28 23.5 2
5 FOX CHRISTINA WINDSOR SC AM 37 21 1
6 CURTIS JULIA VILLA RICA GA AM 24 20 1
7 CLEMENT FINLEY INDIAN TRAIL NC JR 12 17 2
8 FEELEY VERONICA CANTON GA JR 13 15 1
9 IVEY CLAIRE EVANS GA JR 17 10 2

10 POPP SHANNON KERSHAW SC AM 34 6 1
10 SWISTEK CATHERINE DAHLONEGA GA JR 16 6 1
12 CURRIE EMMA LANCASTER SC AM 19 5 1
13 BERKOWITZ SARAH AIKEN SC AM 38 4 7
13 KELLY CAROLINE LEXINGTON SC AM 20 4 1
13 MATALON TAYLOR ROSWELL GA JR 14 4 1
13 SEXTON JACE LUGOFF SC AM 19 4 1
17 WASHBURN CLAIRE MARTINEZ GA JR 13 3 1
18 MOTES KATHRYN ATHENS GA AM 31 2.5 1
19 KONDRACKI MADISON DELAND FL JR 16 2 5
19 SIGWALD ABIGAIL JOHNS ISLAND SC AM 21 2 5
21 GOODWICK CHRISTIE AIKEN SC AM 67 1 2
21 HUDSON ELLA DANIEL ISLAND SC JR 16 1 1
21 PAGE KINSEY AIKEN SC AM 20 1 5
24 HAYNES MAGGIE LENOX GA JR 16 0.5 1
24 JONES DINI AIKEN SC AM 61 0.5 2
24 SPITZER KAILYN PORT ORANGE FL JR 17 0.5 2
27 ABRAHAM TAYLOR AIKEN SC JR 15 0 2
27 ANSLEY BLAKELY ATLANTA GA JR 17 0 1
27 BERG CAROLINE NORTHVILLE MI AM 19 0 1
27 EVANS JOSIE COVINGTON GA AM 19 0 1
27 FARFONE BROOKE JOHNS ISLAND SC JR 15 0 2
27 GLEESON CARI AIKEN SC AM 60 0 1
27 MILLET MARYHUNTER HILLSBOROUGH NC AM 19 0 1
27 SCOTTON ANN OCALA FL AM 55 0 1
27 SMITH CLAUDIA CHARLOTTE NC JR 15 0 1
27 SOMMERS KRISTINE AIKEN SC AM 45 0 3
27 STROMDAHL GWENYTH FERNANDINA BEACH FL AM 24 0 1
27 UNGER SAVANNAH MORRISTON FL AM 24 0 5
27 WELCH SAVANNAH CHAPEL HILL NC JR 14 0 1
27 WILLIAMS REESE ATLANTA GA JR 14 0 1

Division: NON-PRO HUNTERS (2001)



Rank Last Name First Name City State Type Age Total Points # of Shows
1 VIDELA MARTIN AIKEN SC PRO 48 518 5
2 AYRES LINDSEY LENOIR CITY TN PRO 24 271 2
3 VON BIDDER STEPHANIE AIKEN SC PRO 45 255.5 4
4 HAY ELIZA JOHNS ISLAND SC PRO 30 105 3
5 STRANDBERG KATIE STALEY NC PRO 33 96 1
6 FORD HARRISON VILLA RICA GA PRO 48 92 1
7 BAILEY KATIE AIKEN SC PRO 43 74 4
7 SMITH EMILY TRENTON SC PRO 31 74 5
9 WISE AMANDA WAGENER SC 67 3

10 GEITNER DANIEL AIKEN SC PRO 47 66.5 6
11 SHEPHERD HOLLY GRAND BAY AL 62.5 1
12 HAZARD-DANIEL LOREN FALKLAND NC 57 1
13 WEST JESSICA MOORESVILLE NC 22 46 1
14 CUMMING AUSTIN BISHOP GA PRO 20 36 1
15 DANELSKI JACQUELINE WAGENER SC PRO 44 34 2
16 GAITHER ULRICH LAURA RALEIGH NC PRO 36 26.5 6
17 GROPP RAVEN AUGUSTA GA PRO 25 25 1
18 WILKINSON ALICIA CHARLOTTE NC 21 1
19 WRIGHT SANTANA AJAX ON PRO 30 20 1
20 HUGHES LEE ATHENS GA PRO 40 16 1
21 BURNS CAWTHRA NEWMARKET ON 49 13.5 1
21 FRENCH LILLY AURORA OH PRO 22 13.5 1
23 BOLTZ KELLY KDUNWOODY GA 12 1
23 ECKEL SHANNON AIKEN SC PRO 23 12 2
25 MARRINER-SMITH KELLY AIKEN SC PRO 48 11 1
26 HERTZ CHADWELL EMILY WADMALAW ISLAND SC PRO 38 10 2
27 WHITTAKER KATIE TEGA CAY SC JR 17 7 1
28 BAER SAMANTHA PORTSMOUTH NH 24 6 1
29 LUDWIG JORGE NEWBURY PARK CA PRO 68 1.5 1
30 BERLY KAITLYN MEBANE NC JR 15 0 5
30 FEELEY VERONICA CANTON GA JR 13 0 1
30 MAHONEY KATHLEEN NEW YORK NY AM 29 0 3
30 POPP SHANNON KERSHAW SC AM 34 0 1
30 PRUSSO KATALENA WOODSTOCK GA JR 15 0 1
30 STEBBINS LAUREN ATLANTA GA AM 20 0 2

PROFESSIONAL HUNTER (2001)


